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2022-2023
Youth Basketball
Game Schedule

NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION

& TOURISM Boys 1st & 2nd Grade League South Carolina's Riverfront
Competitive
Team Coach Team Coach
Black Teddy Hazel Maroon Kasey Kitchens
Columbia Blue Matt Spires Purple Darius Williams
Green Tyler Love Royal Nick Bradley
Gym Time Saturday, December 17 Gym Time Monday, January 23
3 9:00am Maroon VS. Green 3 5:45pm Maroon VS. Purple
4 9:00am Black vs. Royal 4 5:45pm Royal vs. Green
3 10:10am Purple vs.| Columbia Blue 5 5:45pm | Columbia Blue |VS. Black
Gym Time Saturday, January 7 Gym Time Saturday, January 28
3 9:00am Green vs. Maroon 3 9:00am Purple VS.| Columbia Blue
4 9:00am Columbia Blue | vs. Purple 4 9:00am Black vs. Royal
3 10:10am Royal VS. Black 3 10:10am Maroon VS. Green
Gym Time Monday, January 9 Gym Time Monday, January 30
3 5:45pm Columbia Blue | vs. Green 3 5:45pm Purple VS. Black
4 5:45pm Royal Vs. Maroon 4 5:45pm Green VS.| Columbia Blue
5 5:45pm Black VS. Purple 5 5:45pm Maroon VS. Royal
Gym Time Tuesday, January 17 Gym Time Saturday, February 4
2 5:45pm Maroon VS. Black 3 9:00am | Columbia Blue |VS. Royal
5 5:45pm Royal vs.| Columbia Blue 4 9:00am Green Vvs. Purple
5 6:50pm Purple VS. Green 3 10:10am Black VS. Maroon
Gym Time Saturday, January 21 Gym Time Monday, February 6
3 9:00am Purple VS. Royal 3 5:45pm Royal VS. Purple
4 9:00am Black VS. Green 4 5:45pm Green VS. Black
3 10:10am Maroon vs.| Columbia Blue 5 5:45pm | Columbia Blue |VS. Maroon

Home team listed first sits on the left side facing the scorer’s table.




